
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #1 (6 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 9, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  518.4691

123 B. Metcalfe  318.7922

51 A. Stroupe  618.9083

132 B. Laninovich  419.1194

122 D. Reardon  519.4275

221 T. Lacey  219.4856

138 M. Lapaglia  319.5197

86 M. Willard  319.5378

615 J. Northrop  219.6899

706 C. Gonzalez  219.73910

240 B. Graham  519.81011

725 L. Darien  619.81712

183 M. Blose  619.88513

52 M. Lemoine  419.91714

611 B. Sheren  520.02315

143 M. Horban  320.10016

732 T. Hames  620.10117

727 R. Urseth  320.12918

58 K. Cunningham  420.14919

167 A. Bakken  620.39020

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

122 D. Reardon  319.9501

28 R. Dungey  320.0352

51 A. Stroupe  520.0913

132 B. Laninovich  420.2904

86 M. Willard  520.4095

52 M. Lemoine  520.4306

123 B. Metcalfe  420.4337

138 M. Lapaglia  320.4898

240 B. Graham  220.7649

732 T. Hames  220.79010

221 T. Lacey  520.82211

143 M. Horban  520.84112

611 B. Sheren  221.01113

58 K. Cunningham  321.01514

706 C. Gonzalez  221.03715

615 J. Northrop  521.04616

183 M. Blose  221.25317

167 A. Bakken  421.26118

727 R. Urseth  521.36919

725 L. Darien  421.69920

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  111.4321

122 D. Reardon  111.4572

138 M. Lapaglia  211.5703

123 B. Metcalfe  211.6044

132 B. Laninovich  211.7255

51 A. Stroupe  311.7846

706 C. Gonzalez  111.8057

86 M. Willard  511.8328

52 M. Lemoine  211.8689

221 T. Lacey  411.90810

615 J. Northrop  511.97111

58 K. Cunningham  411.99112

183 M. Blose  212.01513

143 M. Horban  312.03814

725 L. Darien  212.05715

240 B. Graham  412.07716

611 B. Sheren  112.10917

167 A. Bakken  312.13218

732 T. Hames  212.14219

727 R. Urseth  412.29120
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